

Act VIII No.17 of 2023
(R-17 of 2023)

Order No.16 ; Dated 07-03-2026

Today is fixed for hearing the main application as last chance.

Both sides filed haziran.

Ld. Regular P.O is busy on SIR work in view of the direction passed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

To **07/05/2026** for hearing the main application as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

